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Our new, user-friendly website is almost here! Along with our new 

website, JIPSD is now on social media!  

 Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/JamesIslandPSD/ 
 Twitter: https://twitter.com/JamesIslandPSD 
 Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/jamesislandpsd/ 

JIPSD is an Equal Opportunity Provider and Employer, a Drug Free Workplace, and an At-Will Employer. 
We Participate in E-Verify. 

 

James Island Outreach 

We have an ongoing 
program encouraging 
employees to donate 
non-perishable food 

items to the James Island 
Outreach. In 2016, we 

collected over 569 lbs of 
food! We would like to 
thank Team JIPSD for 

their overwhelming 
support! You may drop 
off your non-perishable 
food items at one of our 

four fire stations on 
James Island. 

 

Please Note: 

Regular commission 
meetings are now 

held on the 4th 
Monday of each 

month at 6 p.m. and 
are open to the 

public. 
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24/7 Wastewater 

Emergencies:  
(843) 795-2345 

 

www.jipsd.org 

 

 

Happy New Year! 
 
The James Island Public Service District’s offices will be closed and 
there will be no garbage or trash collection on the following South 
Carolina State holidays in 2017.  In accordance with our after-hours 
procedures, on these holidays, residents who experience wastewater 
emergencies should call (843) 795-2345. 
 

Holiday Date Observed 

New Year’s Day Monday, January 2 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, January 16 

George Washington’s 
Birthday/President’s Day 

Monday, February 20 

Confederate Memorial Day Wednesday, May 10 

National Memorial Day Monday, May 29 

Independence Day Tuesday, July 4 

Labor Day Monday, September 4 

Veteran’s Day Friday, November 10 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 23 

*Day After Thanksgiving *Friday, November 24 

Christmas Eve Friday, December 22 

Christmas Day Monday, December 25 

*Day After Christmas *Tuesday, December 26 

 
*Solid Waste collection subject to change 
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